
EN Official Journal of the European Communities13.6.2002 L 153/19

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 999/2002 of 11 June 2002 fixing representative prices in the
poultrymeat and egg sectors and for egg albumin, and amending Regulation (EC) No 1484/95

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 152 of 12 June 2002)

In the Contents, and in the title on page 21:

for: ‘… Regulation (EC) No 999/2002 …’,
read: ‘… Regulation (EC) No 1000/2002 …’.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 1000/2002 of 11 June 2002 fixing the export refunds on eggs

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 152 of 12 June 2002)

In the Contents, and in the title on page 23:

for: ‘… Regulation (EC) No 1000/2002 …’,
read: ‘… Regulation (EC) No 1001/2002 …’.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 1001/2002 of 11 June 2002 fixing the export refunds on
poultrymeat

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 152 of 12 June 2002)

In the Contents, and in the title on page 25:

for: ‘… Regulation (EC) No 1001/2002 …’,
read: ‘… Regulation (EC) No 1002/2002 …’.


